Défi du Nouvel An

St-Laurent, 11 - 12/1/2025

Epreuve 1
1/11/2025 - 8:30

Dames, 100m Dos

10 ans et plus
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

10 ans

forf.déc.

SPINA, Isabella

11-12 ans

16.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.

©NOo O~ WDN R

RONG, Qia
BOUHAREVICH, Olivia
CHUNG, Emma
NAKAD, Jade

DION, Callie
BRANCHAUD, Chloe
AGUADO, Adeléa
GALLO, Aria
CASTRO, Mariana
YAHMADI, Emma
BOLSHOY, Ada
SGAHIRI, Yasmine
XUE, Yichen

KALLI, Samara
WANG, Alyssa
KOVARIK, Catherine
READY, Laurence
WU, Jiaqi

13-14 ans

ok wnNE

forf.nd.
forf.déc.

LAROCQUE, Béatrice
PYLAYEV, Catherine
KRASSAKOPOULOS, Alexia
VANDERBY, Ophelia
HOANG, Victoria
LAPIDOUS, Leah
NASRALLAH, Karen
MOSHUTZ, Laura

15-16 ans

aprpwOhPRE

forf.déc.

TAO, Irene
AN, Vivian
SAUVE, Maelie

KRASSAKOPOULOQOS, Angelina

MU, Eileen
GHRIB, Amelia Ralissa

17 ans et plus

1.

aprwn

DI MARIA, Jessica
OCAMPO, Angelina
ZHANG, Yuxin
CARON-GUAY, Sara-Jane
ROWCLIFFE, Ainsley

Age

10

12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11

14
13
13
13
14
13
13
13

15
15
15
16
16
15

17
17
17
22
19

CNSL

CNSL
DDO
DDO
CNSL
DDO
CNSL
DDO
DDO
CNC
CNSL
CNSL
CNC
DDO
DDO
CNSL
CNSL
DDO
CNSL

CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL

CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
CNSL

CNSL
CNSL
CNSL
DDO
DDO

Temps

1:19.27
1:20.46
1:20.84
1:22.53
1:23.02
1:25.97
1:26.61
1:33.19
1:39.17
1:47.97
1:48.83
1:49.29
1:53.16
1:55.75
1:57.49
1:58.90

1:22.19
1:25.54
1:28.97
1:29.20
1:37.12
1:39.51

1:13.20
1:15.51
1:17.85
1:23.01
1:25.15

1:09.66
1:21.29
1:25.23
2:00.90
3:35.18

Pts

332
317
313
294
289
260
254
204
169
131
128
126
114
106
101

98

297
264
234
233
180
167

421
384
350
289
267

489
307
267
93
16

50m

38.30
38.87
39.05
40.59
39.92
42.66
41.73
4471
47.07
51.58
51.11
52.87
55.15
55.04
57.79
58.39

39.74
42.30
42.77
43.55
46.32
47.14

34.96
36.34
37.99
39.87
41.48

33.05
39.26
41.54
58.57
1:48.82

100m

1:19.27
1:20.46
1:20.84
1:22.53
1:23.02
1:25.97
1:26.61
1:33.19
1:39.17
1:47.97
1:48.83
1:49.29
1:53.16
1:55.75
1:57.49
1:58.90

1:22.19
1:25.54
1:28.97
1:29.20
1:37.12
1:39.51

1:13.20
1:15.51
1:17.85
1:23.01
1:25.15

1:09.66
1:21.29
1:25.23
2:00.90
3:35.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to C.N. St-Laurent
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